
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Ortega, Vice-Chair; 

Espinoza; Gilmore; Kniech; Lopez

Committee Staff: Shelley Smith

Wednesday, May 2, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Committee Canceled.  Consent Agenda Included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Below is an item that was approved on the Committee's consent agenda today.

Adds $1,929,830 to a grant agreement with the U.S. 

Department of Health & Human Services, Health 

Resources and Services Administration for a new total of 

$3,573,412 through 2-28-19 for services to persons 

living with HIV/AIDS in the Denver metropolitan area 

(ENVHL-201840349-01).

18-0426

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5048

